09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3

VR, REVERSE VOLTAGE (VOLTS)
Figure 20. Typical Capacitance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MUR1510G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR1515G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR1520G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SUR81520G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR1540G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR1560G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SUR81560G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)